
LIST OF HOLIDAYS: 2023-24 
 

Summer Break : 15.05.2023 to 02.07.2023 Classes PS-V 
 22.05.2023 to 02.07.2023 Classes VI-IX 
 25.05.2023 to 02.07.2023 Classes X-XII 
Dussehra Break : 21.10.2023 to 24.10.2023  

Diwali Break : 11.11.2023 to 15.11.2023  

Winter Break : 30.12.2023 to 05.01.2024 Classes X-XII 
 30.12.2023 to 10.01.2024 Classes I-IX 
 30.12.2023 to 12.01.2024 Classes PS-PP 

 

 
DATE DAY FESTIVALS/HOLIDAYS 

 
April 2023 
 

 
 

 
 

04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 
07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday 
08.04.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 
14.04.2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 
15.04.2023 Saturday Holiday for students 
22.04.2023 Saturday Eid-ul-fitr 

29.04.2023 Saturday Holiday for students 

May 2023 
05.05.2023 

 
Friday 

 
Budh Purnima 

06.05.2023 Saturday Holiday for students 
13.05.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 

27.05.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 

June 2023 
03.06.2023 

 
Saturday 

 
Holiday for staff and students 

11.06.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 
25.06.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 

29.06.2023 Thursday Eid-ul-zuha 

July 2023 
01.07.2023 

 
Saturday 

 
Holiday for students 

08.07.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 
15.07.2023 Saturday Holiday for students 
22.07.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 

29.07.2023 Saturday Moharram 

August 2023 
05.08.2023 

 
Saturday 

 
Holiday for students 

12.08.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 
15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day 
19.08.2023 Saturday Holiday for students 
26.08.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 
31.08.2023 Thursday Rakshabandhan 



 
 

September 2023 
02.09.2023 

 
Saturday 

 
Holiday for students 

07.09.2023 Thursday Janmashtami 
09.09.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 
16.09.2023 Saturday Holiday for students 
17.09.2023 Sunday Vishwakarma Puja 
23.09.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 
28.09.2023 Thursday Eid-E-Milad 

30.09.2023 Saturday Holiday for students 

October 2023 
02.10.2023 

 
Monday 

 
Gandhi Jayanti 

07.10.2023 Saturday Holiday for students 
14.10.2023 Saturday Working for All 
21.10.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 
23.10.2023 Monday Navami 
24.10.2023 Tuesday Dusshera 

28.10.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 

November 2023 
01.11.2023 

 
Wednesday 

 
Karva Chauth 

11.11.2023 Saturday Choti Diwali 
12.11.2023 Sunday Diwali 
13.11.2023 Monday Govardhan Puja 
14.11.2023 Tuesday Holiday 
15.11.2023 Wednesday Bhai Dooj 
18.11.2023 Saturday Holiday for students 
19.11.2023 Sunday Chhat Puja 
25.11.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 

27.11.2023 Monday Guru nanak Jayanti 

December 2023 
02.12.2023 

 
Saturday 

 
Holiday for students 

09.12.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 
16.12.2023 Saturday Holiday for students 
23.12.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 
25.12.2023 Monday Christmas 

30.12.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 

January 2024 
06.01.2024 

 
Saturday 

 
Holiday for staff and students 

13.01.2024 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 
20.01.2024 Saturday Holiday for students 
26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day 

27.01.2024 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 

February 2024 
03.02.2024 

 
Saturday 

 
Holiday for students 



10.02.2023 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 
17.02.2024 Saturday Holiday for students 

24.02.2024 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 

March 2024 
02.03.2024 

 
Saturday 

 
Holiday for students 

08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivratri 
09.03.2024 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 
16.03.2024 Saturday Holiday for students 
23.03.2024 Saturday Holiday for staff and students 
24.03.2024 Sunday Holika Dahan 
25.03.2024 Monday Holi 
29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday 
30.03.2024 Saturday Holiday for students 

 


